Sequoia Lehi Charter School

2013-2014 School Calendar
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Class Hours 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Weekly Early Release Wednesdays at 2:00 PM for Staff Meetings/Training

School Closed/ Holidays . Teacher In-Service Day (no school for students)

/ Early Release ~1:00PM B st and Last Day of School



Dates

July 22 - 24

New Teachers Orientation

July 31 - August 6

Thursday, August |

Meet the Teacher (4:00 — 6:00 PM

Wednesday, August 7

Monday, September 2

Labor Day — No School

Friday, September 20

Friday October 4

October7-11

Fall Break — No School

Friday, November 1

Monday, November 11

Veteran's Day — No School

Wednesday, November 27

November 28 — 29

Thanksgiving Break — No School

Friday, December 20

December 23 — January 3

Winter Break — No School

Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Martin Luther King's Day / Civil Rights Day— No School

Monday, February 17

President’'s Day— No School

Friday, February 28

Friday, March 14

March 17 — 21 Spring Break — No School
April 7-11 AIMS Testing: Grades 3-6
April 14-17 Stanford 10 Testing: Grade 2
Friday, April 18 Spring Holiday — No School
Friday, May 2

Thursday, May 22

Friday, May 23




